
J 

N 

i'. 
/:. 

~ 
~ 
!<' :; 
~ 
~ 
~ ·c 
~ 

TRIPURA TEA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
(A GOVT. OF TRIPURA UNDERTAKING) 

OLD SECRETARIAT COMPLEX. 
PO. AGART ALA, TRIPURA (W) 

PIN-799001, PHONE: 0381-2324128,2323173, Email-ttdcagt@rediffmail.com 

No.TTDCfi'.PROM/1(129)/20l8/P-I/ Q.f()~ 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Sealed rate quotation inviting from the bonafide Supplier/Manufacturer/ 
authorized Dealer for the following item including required no. of Cylinder making 
charges as per terms and conditions. 

S ecificatiqn of Items 
3 Layer - Roll form 
12 micron polyester and 12 micron metalized polyester Poly /150 
gauge Natural poly with 4-6 color printing as TRIPURESW ARI TEA 
in Roll form as per sample available with this Corporation. 10,000 kgs 

X170mm L 

Terms & Conditions:-

1. The sealed Tender will be received in all working days at 11:00 AM to 03:00 
PM w.e.f 13-06-2024 to 24-06-2024 in the office of the Tripura Tea 
Development Corporation Ltd. Old Secretariat Complex, Agartala, West 
Tripura, Pin-799001 and will be opened on 24-06-2024 at 4.00 PM, if possible. 

2. Tender will also be entertained by post provided those should reach on or 
before 24-06-2024 upto 3.00 PM. 

3. Quoted ·rates should be inclusive of the cost required number of electronic 
color cylender. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Quoted rates should be exclusive of all taxes, duty, surcharge etc. 

Tenders should be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) OF 
Rs.10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand) only as "Demand Draft" from any 
Nationalized bank pledged in favour of Tripura Tea Development 
Corporation Ltd. Agartala. · 

The EMD of the successful bidder shall be retained as Security Deposit, which 
will be considered for releasing, subject to full and complete supply of above 
items as per terms and conditions of this tender notice. EMD of the un
successful tenderers will be released within 3 (Three) days from the date of 
issue of supply order, if possible. 

7. The rates will remain valid tiJ..l completion of supply of entire quantity I upto 
·(one) year from the issuance of Supply Order. 



Page-2 

The successful bidder shall complete the entire supply as per order from this 
Corporation within 20 (Twenty) days from the date of received of the Supply 
Order. 

9. Payment will be made on the basis of actual quantity received in good 
condition as per sample of this Corporation and taxes and duties as applicable 
shall be deducted from the bills unless authenticated documents for non
deduction are produced. 

10. No bill will be' paid on being supplied to the supplier in respect of any 
quantity of substandard items. 

11. The Corporation reserves the right to reject or accept any tender or tenders 
including lowest one without assigning any reason or reasons. 

12. The total supplied quantity would be in minimum 4 lots with different date of 
manufacturing as per requrrement of this corporation. 

13. The quantity mentioned herein may be increased or decreased as discretion of 
the Corporation. 

14. All disputes resulting from this tender notice and action thereon shall be 
under the jurisdiction at Agartala Court only. 

15. Conditional tender(s) will not be entertained. 

16. If the office remain closed on the last date of the tender as notified due to 
unforeseen reason or circumstance, the tender(s) may .be dropped by the same 
time on the next working day. No further notice will be issued in this respect. 

17. Any enhancement of rate within the validity period of contract will not be 
considered unless there is imposition of any levy or increase of existing levy 
by the Govt. otherwise such request will lead to cancellation of the order. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


